WEB DEVELOPMENT

\'INNOVATION v

From: Quote Date
InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Total
Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln,
Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220

To:
Robert Williams
robert@rouxscatering.com

Quote

June 4, 2021
$3,125.00

Each line item below are individual redesign services discussed in the phone call 6/3/21 as well
as all pages on existing website. Video Commercial relies on separate entity and quote is still

TBD.
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
1 Interactive/Custom Menu Build out for $475.00
Food Items
5 Webpages Redesign $400.00

redesigning flow and animation of
homepage, About (combining Testimonials
into a slider or gallery), events, venues, and
contact

1 Navigation Redesign both Header and $550.00
Footer Throughout website
This would help drastically increase your
SEO exposure throughout your website by
adding easy menu navigation.

1 Reformatting PDF Menus into One $100.00
Paged Where feasible
Up to an hour of reformatting the existing
pdf menus into a one paged readable
format.

Sub Total
Tax

Adjust

0%

0%

0%

0.00%

Sub Total

$475.00

$2,000.00

$550.00

$100.00

$3,125.00
$0.00
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Total $3,125.00
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