



From:

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln, Thomson, Ga 30824 operations@innovationv.com 706.817.4220

To:

Robert Williams robert@rouxscatering.com

Quote Date	June 4, 2021
Total	\$3,125.00

Each line item below are individual redesign services discussed in the phone call 6/3/21 as well as all pages on existing website. Video Commercial relies on separate entity and quote is still TBD.

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Interactive/Custom Menu Build out for Food Items	\$475.00	0%	\$475.00
5	Webpages Redesign redesigning flow and animation of homepage, About (combining Testimonials into a slider or gallery), events, venues, and contact	\$400.00	0%	\$2,000.00
1	Navigation Redesign both Header and Footer Throughout website This would help drastically increase your SEO exposure throughout your website by adding easy menu navigation.	\$550.00	0%	\$550.00
1	Reformatting PDF Menus into One Paged Where feasible Up to an hour of reformatting the existing pdf menus into a one paged readable format.	\$100.00	0.00%	\$100.00

Sub Total	\$3,125.00
Tax	\$0.00





Total	\$3,125.00
-------	------------